

Tripp Lite 1111 W. 35th Street Chicago, IL 60609 USA Telephone: 773.869.1234 www.tripplite.com

ROC USB - Server Interface Unit for Smart KVMs

MODEL NUMBER: 0SU51079



Description

The ROC USB Server Interface Module connects to the HD15 and USB ports on a computer/server, and converts them to a single RJ45 connector. Ordinary Cat5e patch cables can then be used to connect the computer/server to the switch ports on a Smart KVM switch. Use of Cat5e cables frees up space in the installation that would be filled by traditional, thicker KVM cables.

Features

- Needed to connect a USB Server to a Smart KVM switch via Cat5e cable
- Easy to install; no software needed
- No power supply needed
- Allows a recommended maximum distance of 100ft from KVM to Server via Cat5e cable
- Compact and lightweight design

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	654518209365	
PHYSICAL		
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	2.54 x 15.24 x 16.51	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	1.00 x 6.00 x 6.50	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.18	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.40	

Highlights

- Needed to connect a USB Server to a Smart KVM switch via Cat5e cable
- Easy to install; no software needed
- No power supply needed
- Allows a recommended maximum distance of 100ft from KVM to Server via Cat5e cable
- Compact and lightweight design

System Requirements

- Cat5 KVM Switch
- Computer with a VGA video port
- Computer with a USB port

Package Includes

• ROC USB



WARRANTY	
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	3-year limited warranty

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies